

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 1464, Page 14, Section 210.1505, Line  
2 89, by deleting the words "Anti-Trafficking" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "Commercial  
3 Sexual Exploitation of Children Education and Awareness"; and

4  
5 Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 90-91, by deleting the phrase "court-ordered  
6 restitution from human trafficking offenses."; and

7  
8 Further amend said bill, Page 40, Section 566.218, Line 20, by deleting the word "anti-trafficking"  
9 and inserting in lieu thereof the words "commercial sexual exploitation of children education and  
10 awareness"; and

11  
12 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references  
13 accordingly.

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_